
Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 6 • 24.11.2024 19:00 (1)

Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 6

No  

Amatör

Jacob Andersson

Oscar Sellén

Martin Rutgersson

Freda Peterson

Ludwig Eskelin

Marcus Andersson

Magnus Isaksson

jörgen persson

Jimmy Rohdin

Joel Andersson

Rickard Olofsson

Thomas Norling

Anders Backensved

Open

Marcus Cissig

Alexander Berglund

Crister Kämpsten

Erik Schaller

Jesper persson

Tim Oscarsson

Johan Krzykawski

https://discgolfmetrix.com/420572
https://discgolfmetrix.com/439247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/420572
https://discgolfmetrix.com/439247


Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 6 • 24.11.2024 19:00 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Amatör

1 Martin Rutgersson 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 7 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +4 62

2 Jacob Andersson 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 +7 65

2 Marcus Andersson 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 +7 65

2 Thomas Norling 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +7 65

5 Joel Andersson 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +8 66

5 jörgen persson 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 +8 66

7 Freda Peterson 3 2 2 5 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 +9 67

8 Jimmy Rohdin 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 +10 68

9 Ludwig Eskelin 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +13 71

10 Anders Backensved 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 7 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 +15 73

11 Rickard Olofsson 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 +17 75

12 Magnus Isaksson 5 4 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 +19 77

13 Oscar Sellén 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 7 5 5 +20 78

Open

1 Johan Krzykawski 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 -2 56

2 Jesper persson 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 -1 57

3 Alexander Berglund 6 2 2 5 3 4 2 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 0 58

4 Tim Oscarsson 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 +1 59

5 Marcus Cissig 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 +3 61

6 Erik Schaller 2 2 2 4 3 5 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 +4 62

7 Crister Kämpsten 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 +7 65
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Stenungsunds DGC Sommartour. → Deltävling 6 • 24.11.2024 19:00 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3.3 2.9 2.9 3.4 3.6 4.4 2.9 5.5 4.3 3.2 4.1 3.5 3.5 3.1 3.7 4.6 4 3.4 65.8

Difficulty 6 1 2 8 14 10 3 18 7 5 17 11 12 4 15 13 16 9 7.8

Birdie -1 3 7 9 3 2 7 3 4 2 1 3 1 3 48 13%

Par 0 13 9 4 10 11 10 9 3 11 11 5 9 9 14 7 12 6 9 162 45%

Bogey 1 1 3 7 4 7 6 4 6 4 3 11 7 9 2 9 6 9 5 103 29%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 3 2 2 9 2 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 5 3 40 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 7 2%
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